
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Botticchio

Ruzz

Battistata

Pallaoro

Pola

Pontalti

Motter

Cristelloni

Belardi

Brugna

Girardi

Casagrande

Degasperi

Martiniello

Magelli

Girardi

Aldo

Rodolfo

Giorgio

Dario

Pierangelo

Romano

Carlo

Franco

Gastone

Flavio

Agostino

Roberto

Silvano

Andrea

Ruggero

Guglielmo

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

Gruppo Pesca Acquamarket A.S.D.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

Pescatori Madrano Canzolino A.D.S.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

Pescatori Pinè A.S.D.

A.S.P. F.A.L.C.

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

5

2,470

1,175

890

750

1,040

930

740

950

730

710

670

665

620

580

550

0

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva
e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.

Prova nr. 1
Campo di Gara Lago di santa colomba
Data 25-06-2023
Società Organizzatrice F.A.L.C.

Manifestazione 2023 Camp.Prov.Colpo Indiv.Master
Organizzazione Sezione Provinciale di Trento

Classifica Giornata INDIVIDUALE

Orario
14:16:40

Direttore di Gara
Ruberti Gianfranco

Giudice di Gara
Pedri Luisa


